
No. of 
License. 

8156 
8225 
8224 
8082 
8544 
8439 
8440 
8438 
8437 
8618 
8617 
8641 
8042 
8619 
7665 
8925 
8157 
8230 
8229 
8420 
8419 
8519 
7666 
8356 
8357 
8158 
8540 
8541 
8403 
5230 
8349 
8353 
8352 
8351 
8350 
8365 
8846 
8998 

7186 
8159 
8217 
8218 
8173 
8174 
8081 
8961 
8175 
'8997 
4948 

Name .of LiceIl8ee. 

Harris, Arthur Campbell .. 
Alex. Harris, Ltd. 
Alex. Harris, Ltd. 
Harvey, . William Thomas 
Hatch, George Robert Aubrey 
Hawke's Bay Farmers' Co-op. Association, Ltd. 
Hawke's Bay Farmers' Co-op. Association, Ltd. 
Hawke's Bay Farmers' Co-op. Association, Ltd. 
Hawke's Bay Farmers' Co-op. Association, Ltd. 
Harper, Lancelot .. 
Harper, Lancelot . 
Harper, Lancelot 
Hewitt, Arthur Geoffrey Wolleston 
Hosie, Russell " 
Houston, Malcolm Henry 
Hulston, Leonard Arthur 
White, Frederick Walter .. 
L. J. Ireland, Ltd. 
L. J. Ireland, Ltd. 
Freeman R. Jackson and Co., Ltd~ 
Freema,n R. Jackson and Co., Ltd. 
Jackson, John Hughlings 
Jeffries, Arthur . , 
Johnston, Eric Evelyn 
Johnston, Eric Evelyn 
Jones, Alfred Lionel 
Jones, Percy Douglas 
Jones, Percy Douglas 
Kerslake, John Albert Edward 
O'Halloran, John 
Davidson, James Dean 
Brown, Francis Cuthbert 
Brown, Francis Cuthbert 
Brown, Francis Cuthbert 
Brown, Francis Cuthbert 
Leighton, William Hollis 
Goldfinch, Leslie 
Black, Arthur Alexander 

Lipscombe, Charles William 
Livingstone, Henry Gillies 
Lovell, Bates, Ltd. 
Lovell, Bates, Ltd. 
McCrostie, Norman Heathcote 
McDonald, Ernest Roderick 
McGlashan, Alfred 
McHardy, John 
McKenzie and Willis, Ltd. 
R. S. McKenzie, Ltd. 
Lee, Thomas Hubert 
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Name of Firm (if any) of which 
Licensee is a Member, or . Registered 
C6Iripany on whose behalf License 

is held. 

Harris, Lawlor, and Co. 

Harvey, Fulton, and Hill 

Henderson and Co., Ltd. 
Henderson and Co., Ltd. 
Henderson and Co., Ltd. 
Hewitt's Auction Rooms and Land Agency 
Russell Hosie, Ltd. 
M. Houston and Co. 
Hulston's Auction Rooms 
Hutchinson, White, Ltd. 

T.Mandeno Jackson, Ltd. 
W. Jeffries and Co. 
E. Johnston and Co. 
E. Johnston and Co. 
C. E. Jones, Ltd. 
J. Jones, Ltd ... 
J. Jones, Ltd. .. 
J. Kerslake and Co. 
The King Country Auctioneering Co. 
Kingsway, Ltd. 
Laery and Co., Ltd. 
Laery and Co., Ltd. 
Laery and Co., Ltd. 
Laery and Co., Ltd. 
H. Ernest Leighton, Ltd. 
Levin and Co., Ltd. 
James Lindsay, Arthur Alexander Black, 

John William Dobbie, Douglas William 
Breen [trading as J. Lindsay and Co.] 

Lipscombe's Furniture and Auction Mart 
H. G. Livingstone and Co. 

E. R. McDonald and Son 
McGlashans Limited 
McHardy and Co. 

McMahon and Lee 

Name of SeUer. 

Harris, Arthur Campbell .. 
Palmer, Cyril Leonard Arthur 
Young, Herbert Lloyd 
Taylor, Walter Edward .. 
Hatch, George Rt>bert Aubrey 
Grieve, Douglas Herbert .. 
Spiller, Thomas Roy 
Stewa,rt, Harry Norman .. 
Stewart, Ian Lachlan Campbell 
Chalmers, "Vm ... 
Harper, Lancelot 
Milne, Victor Stinson 
Hewitt, Arthur Geoffrey Wolleston 
Hosie, Russell .. 
Houston, Malcolm Edmund 
Hulston, Leonard Arthur .. 
White, FrederickW alter .. 
Ireland, Leonard James Tobin 
Summers, Donald 
Hammond, Gordon Vernon 
Johnston, John James 
Cocks, Thomas Wilfred .. 
Friedlander, David 
Dowding, Leonard George 
Johnston, Eric Trevor 
Jones, Alfred Lionel 
Boulter, Athol Hirons 
Cooke, Albert Alexander .. 
Kerslake, John Albert Edward 
O'HaIloran, John 
Davidson, James Dean 
Bakel', George " 
Cookson, Robert 
Guy, \Villiam 
Wilson, "William 
Leighton, William Hollis 
Grindley, Kenneth Reid .. 
Black, Arthur Alexander 

Lipscombe, Charles William 
Livingstone, Henry Gillies 
Lovell, Albert Joseph 
Treacy, Thomas Greig 
l\1cCrostie, Norman Heathcote 
McDonald, Ernest Roderick 
Bain, Ian Young 
McHardy, John 
Willis, Allan Hedley . 
McKenzie, Richard Seddon 
Lee, Thomas Hubert 

Registered Office. 

98 Hereford St., Christchurch 
377 Princes St., Dunedin 
377 Princes St., Dunedin 
Hastings 
205 Hobson St., Auckland 
Irastings 
Special District of Wairoa 
Hastings 
Hastings 
Invercargill 
Invercargill 
Invercargill 
Cameron St., Whangarei 
13 Tay St., Invercargill 
Wharf St., Hokitika .. 
235 Manchester St., Christchurch 
Victoria Square, Christchurch 
14 Manse St., Dunedin 
14 Manse St., Dunedin 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 
3 Swanson St., Auckland 
15 Sewell St., Hokitika 
6 and 8 Willeston St., Wellington 
6 and 8 Willeston St., Wellington 
174 Manchester St., Christchurch 
City Markets, Auckland 
City Markets, Auckland 
Masterton 
Rora Street, Te Kuiti 
78-80 Lam bton Qy. , Wellington 
The Fruit Exchange, Allen St., Wellington 
The Fruit Exchange Allen St., Wellington 
The Fruit Exchange, Allen St., Wellington 
The Fruit Exchange, Allen St., Wellington 
22 Brandon St., Wellington 
12-18 Customhouse Qy., Wellington 
Vogel St., Dunedin 

Nelson 
109 Hereford St., Christchurch 
Corner of Bond and Jetty Sts., Dunedin 
Corner of Bond and Jetty Sts., Dunedin 
Manchester St., Christchurch .. 
96 Gloucester St., Christchurch 
Tennyson St., Napier 
Palmerston St., Riverton 
120 Hereford St., Christchurch 
10 DowJing St., Dunedin 
Bridge St., Reef ton 

I 

Date L;cense)1 Court by which 
granted. License granted 

1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 

1l/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 

12/6/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 

1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 

Christchurch. 
Dunedin. 
Dunedin. 
Napier. 
Auckland. 
Hastings. 
Hastings. 
Hastings. 
Hastings. 
Invercargill. 
In vercargill. 
Invercargill. 
Whangarei. 
In vercargill. 
Hokitika. 
Christchurch. 
Christchurch. 
Dunedin. 
Dunedin. 
Wanganui. 
Wanganui. 
Auckland. 
Hokitika. 
Wellington. 
Wellington. 
Christchurch. 
Auckland. 
Auckland. 
Masterton. 
Te Kuiti. 
Wellington. 
Wellington. 
Wellington. 
Wellington. 
Wellington. 
Wellington. 
Wellington. 
Dunedin. 

Nelson. 
Christch urch. 
Dunedin. 
Dunedin. 
Christchurch. 
Christchurch. 
Napier. 
Riverton. 
Christchurch; 
Dunedin . 
Reef ton . 
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